

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number: 06AAALF0278R1ZR

1.	Legal Name		FARIDABAD METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY			
2.	Trade Name, if any		FARIDABAD METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY			
3.	Constitution of Business		Local Authority			
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business		Second Floor, HSIIDC Complex, IMT Sector-69, Faridabad, Faridabad, Haryana, 121004			
5.	Date of Liability					
6.	Period of Validity		From	03/08/2021	То	Not Applicable
7.	Type of Registration		Regular			
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority		Haryana			
Digitally si SERVICE			Not Verified igned by DS GOC S TAX NETWORI 1.08.03-17:45:16	DS AND ((4) ST		
Name Lav Kun		nar				
Designation Excise a		nd Taxation Officer				
Jurisdictional Office Faridaba		nd (South) Ward 4				
9. Date of issue of Certificate 03/08/20)21				
Note:	The registration certificate is re	equired to b	be prominently	displayed at al	l places of busine	ss in the State.

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 03/08/2021 by the jurisdictional authority.



GSTIN 06AAALF0278R1ZR

Legal Name FARIDABAD METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Trade Name, if any FARIDABAD METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Details of Additional Places of Business

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State

0



GSTIN 06AAALF0278R1ZR

Legal Name FARIDABAD METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Trade Name, if any FARIDABAD METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Details of CEO or Equivalent

I



Name Pryag Chand Pandey

Designation/Status Accounts Officer

Resident of State Haryana